CONCESSIONS MENU

SNACKS & SWEET TREATS

JUMBO MUFFINS

Double Chocolate Chip, Blueberry, Cinnamon Streudel

BAGELS

Blueberry, Cinnamon Raisin, Everything, Plain

CREAM CHEESE

20z.

MOM'S FRESH BAKED COOKIES

Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Chocolate Chip, M&M, Peanut Butter

CHIPS

Classic Lays, Doritos Nacho, Flamin' Hot Cheetos, Fritos

CANDY BARS

Assorted Hershey's & Nestle Bars

BBQ TRI-TIP SANDWICH

6" French Roll, Sliced Tri-Tip, and BBQ Sauce - Plain Available Upon Request

BBQ TRI-TIP SALAD

Garden Salad Topped with BBQ Tri-Tip, and Choice of Ranch or Italian Dressing

1/4 LB. BACON-WRAPPED HOT DOG

All-Beef Hot Dog

JUMBO LOADED BAKED POTATO

Served with Butter, Shredded Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Sour Cream, and Chives

ADD TRI-TIP
ADD CHILI

CHILI BOWL

$4
$3
$1

$2
$2
$2

BEVERAGES & FRESH FRUIT

SODA

Choice of Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper

GATORADE

Choice of Lemon Lime, Orange, Fruit Punch, Cool Blue

BOTTLED WATER

HOT COFFEE

HOT TEA

Assorted Flavors

HOT CHOCOLATE

FRESH FRUIT

Apple, Banana, Orange

FROM THE GRILL

$10
$10

$8

STREET TACO - A LA CARTE

Choice of Carne Asada, Al Pastor, or Chicken

3 TACOS COMBO

Choice of Carne Asada, Al Pastor, or Chicken Tacos and a Drink

Tacos are Served with Cilantro, Onion, and Salsa (optional)

SPECIALTY ITEMS

87

$3
$1

85

16 0z. Cup of Homemade Beef & Bean Chili, Shredded Cheddar Cheese, and Onions (optional)

ADD TRI-TIP
MEATBALL & MOZZARELLA SANDWICH

$3
$8

6" Hoagie Roll, Garlic Butter Spread, All-Beef Meatballs, Marinara, Mozzarella, and Parmesean

PEPPERONI or CHEESE PIZZA SLICE

Cheese Pizza (V)

$4

ALL-BEEF HOT DOG

Served Plain - Ketchup, Mustard, and Relish Available

ADD CHILI
ADD CHEESE

REGULAR NACHOS

Tortilla Chips, Nacho Cheese, and Jalapenos (optional) (V)

ADD CHILI
TAKIS NACHOS

Takis Fuego Rolled Chips, Nacho Cheese, and Jalapenos (optional) (V)

FRITO PIE

Bag of Fritos, Homemade Beef & Bean Chili, Nacho Cheese, and Jalapenos (optional)

CUP O' NOODLES

Chicken Flavor

$2
82
$2
$2
$2
$2
81

$4

$12

$4

$1
$1

85

$1
$6

$6
$3



SNACK SHACK MENU

SNACKS & SWEET TREATS

JUMBO MUFFINS

Double Chocolate Chip, Blueberry, Cinnamon Streudel

BAGELS

Blueberry, Cinnamon Raisin, Everything, Plain

CREAM CHEESE

2o0z.

MOM'S FRESH BAKED COOKIES

Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Chocolate Chip, M&M, Peanut Butter

CHIPS

Classic Lays, Doritos Nacho, Flamin' Hot Cheetos, Fritos

CANDY BARS

Assorted Hershey's & Nestle Bars

$4
$3
$1

$2
$2
$2

BEVERAGES & FRESH FRUIT

SODA

Choice of Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper

GATORADE

Choice of Lemon Lime, Orange, Fruit Punch, Cool Blue

BOTTLED WATER

HOT COFFEE

HOT TEA

Assorted Flavors

HOT CHOCOLATE

FRESH FRUIT

Apple, Banana, Orange

$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$1



